Name: Date:

Rhymes for -at / -ike

Crossword
Complete the Crossword

3
2
1
5
4
6

Across Down

1) The boy swung the and hit the baseball. 2) | brought my SO we can go riding.

4) 1 to dance, but | hate to sing. 3) My pet plays with yarn and purrs.

6) We built a sandbag to prevent a flood. 5) I was tired after my long in the woods.

YOCABULARY
Page 1 of 1 SDELLINGCITY.COM


http://www.tcpdf.org

